= MACHINED
G: dimvi lh\ét

MODEL NA-MULE
=L ESCOPIC CLOTH-SPREADER

llustraied Faris List

%
¢ 2
b =00 -

. i}z' A
mﬁrﬁ:&g« 23
'{3 pmv-s e@'u




MODEL NA — MULE:

€

e 6 D 0 e

HESVY DDTY SPRE nDV

MODELMULE, VERY STURDY MACHINE , 4
CAPACITY: ~UBTO % 300 LB ROLLS e
UP TO 66" WIDE ROLLS(TABLE NEEDS TO BE €™ WIDER THAN
FABRIC) ' '

4

+ HANDLES, 2 ON EACH SIDE

2 SCISSOR HOLDERS, 1 EACH SIDE
FABRIC EDGE CONTROL

GUARANTEED

TABLE-TRACK AND HARDWARE AVAILABLE
MAXIMUM SPREAD HEIGHT-9 INCHES'

(HIGHER AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST)
MAXIMUM FABIRIC-]

‘LARGER AVAILA

ROLL DIAMETER-1SINCHES
X :

MODEL NA — MULE
TENDORA-DE TELZSTELESCOPIA
MAQUINA A'JU“F\;E.‘"\“") DLR-‘DI_"

.m0 O

&

MODELO: MULA.

DE
DE LA TELA)

tny

GARANTIA -

ANCHO (LA MES4

" CAPACIDAD: HASTA %300 LIBRAS POR ROLLO, HASTA ROLLOS DE 667
NECESITA DE SER ¢~ MAS ANCHA QUE EL ANCHO

¥ AGARADERAS, 2 EN CADA LADO
2 FONDAS PARA TIJERAS, [ EN CADO LADO
,L CONTROL DE LA. ORILLA DE LA TELA

EL TRACK DE LA MESA ¥° AMTERHL DISPONIBLE
MAXIMA ALTURA DE TENDER-9 PULGADAS
t\[AS ALTO DISPONIBLE SI ES REQUERINO)

MAXIMA DIAMETRO DEL ROLLO DE T

£ ~I8 PHEGADAS

(\MAS ANCHO DIS] PONISLE SI'ES REQUERIDQ!

#NMODELO DE

Ol

LIBRAS DISPONIELE



NEW AGE MACHINE®

- Cloth Spreader & Cutiing Bed

T 2
SRS ST
SRR

25
&g
S

Cutting-bed




N

MACHINE Z

W AGE

NE

[ oy |

NOTE
ngineering changes may have occurred after

=

date of Dubiicatioﬂ. Check with your faclory rep-

raseniative EaEmErEEIRRRE® if any devialions are

founa.

-
s
—

_. |85 7 o // / AN
O g5 e AV \
E o o TS /// e T
S = ey |y e R
W B T e e _
_LL ® m .l//_ m @ HIE.,V /ﬂw/lw _\
ST T oe 3 oW, |
P lmlv s @ / P ) //l!l 0 |\ <
S — m W _7. /\ -0 y £ V// :
— a b rrH o _ /ﬂ)(rml.\ﬂlx‘v el // 5 A\
WS e Eoy A R\
=S58 B s R
=2 m o o2 o i Yy anp N
IS il e F I~ B\
Ly | n m I/MW c 07 .h ) A
I m.ll ‘L [43] —..3 e e o —
S Hn,__, O O |fok Iy A R I
= ool L :




ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. [TEM PART NO. D=SCRIPTION

38 s ——Sem ~-{:?' '&'."’\13'—\1%.?’:2_ . 2= 3 :. S ‘.-7‘2 \0:' _JraﬁkWh [.E.SSﬁmb’ﬁ?g
5 £-1001-1 Stud, Pivot 1 18 F-100 R Bearlng
6  F-302-D R.B.A. Shifter Pivot Rod 1 18 9002-025 Steel Washer
7  CHT-424-4 Handwheel . 1 20 831-100 Retaining Ring
' )
8 i

F-302-C R.B‘A. Shitter Clevis 21 FIA - - .- Tre*kWhe°l
o~ = E e P v S -_—

: > A A St 5 g > = = REs
12 F172-T Adj. Upright Top 2 24 C-1000
13 F111 Bearing 4 25  E-131

Sudng
26 C7

SEadne
Eggm’aszam__ T T e e ey
“ﬁwq —"m‘ mm
‘30 C-28 Lock Handle
31 TT-139 Rubber Wheal Stud
32 F-9% Rubber Wheel

-33%%@—?::“"**53@?&& —ss:w% .
= P -

36 90.) 99 Nut, Hex 10 24

37  402-010 Lock Wasner. #10
38  663-18-017

4 411-38-1 - Washer, Fiber
43 402-36 Washer, Lock 5/16
Lock Nut, Flange 5/16-18

3 48 331-36-16 Scr=w Hex Hd. ::/16 18 x
49  410-36 Washer, Flat 5/16
50  402-34 Washer, Lock 1/4
Y B )3 i 7»—Nu‘L, Hex 173 Zoﬁ_g 3
E R A SR e e ,gr,:ga
R S T AR e e S
el : 54 206-39 Nut. Hex 3/8-24
: 55  203-34 Nu' Hex 1/4-20
:6

411-34-2

B0 C-0402-01 "Sack Erame Assembly
51 402-38 \%'zsher. Lock 3/8

w““Mew Aae Machin



NEW AGE MACHINE® | |

MODEL NA-MULE :
| TELESCOPIC CLOTH-SPREAVER _ — //i
Cross Chanpiels . corr ™ s 1
25: % SR |

—
—




C-C204-MS

Roung Tuos /-“‘ xmnr..al 2
C-19 " Clamp BracKet Smaﬂ 1
C-3 Back Arm 1

, C-02! = QUICCHelezse . LUbe Exlema o e

L8 7 Ci00247MS Quick Release Tubé intarfiz!

Lo s C-09Ad7-MS ube’ As,embgintoma LR
10 C-02448-MS  7uoe Assemdly, Exierna 7
1 TPL-13 Quick Release Fin 1
12 ::C-18 . Clamp Bra kat, Laroe 1

02-3&{»;‘%&\/\(25%: 1 _
m““—h? "’ e 8= i)
- 402-010 Wasner. Lock 10 4
17 410-010 Washer, Fial #10 4
__38 3:1 34-1 16 SCH-W ‘-ev Hd 1/4 4

22 ¢ £10-38 Nasrer g 2 o 5]
23 311-38-28 - Screw, Hex Hd. 3/8-16 x 1 34 2
24 § _211-36-24 ezHov'“ ~/b1—v,1/v .
e et CRO25EWS wayon" s I
' r,.BC-C SmrL—:E
2R Cn 80»« MS  Rayon Sar i
23 342-34-4 Qc"-—rew /220 X 1/4 Sl
Screw, Sq. | 051018:( e 9

x

lnu'ncScrew X1EIEX Y
Con= for Tub ’a’K
Z{optional) =

33 PM-1004 MS  &xpanaabaricpuonal ) 1
34 CHT<24.3 Handwheel (s 1
33 PM-114 Screw. Expanding 1
PN S e TWeS Twr,:_ ,Anic:; 7 g
t-_o RUSFERVER S e IS
238 2 PMC1TCMS: SRS anomg ub-:_@ggo

39 PM-0214 Expanding Coliar, Stationary
40 PM-1122 Exnancmg Callar, Long
41 PM-113 :,.oanomg Collar, Shor’t

Xpan
,_);panamg Callar; Lcng
RS R Collar Assermibty, Movehlora
45 PM-115 Expanding Sonng 3
48  PM-117 Extension Tube(opiiona ) 1
47 342-102-3 Setscrew 10-32 x 16 2

?olLf’m.ﬂ- e |
51 C-12:84 Knuried Lock Funo R
32 80759010 Knob 1
83 333-3¢-15 crew, Sockel Head, 3/8-24 x 1 1
34 C-12333 Knob Assembly 1

MS- Machine_Size'

‘i

R Age Maching®



